
Judge's Signatures

2013 NAWGJ Judges Cup
Meet Results
Sep 6-8, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/8/2013 8:26 PM

Women / 5 / Older
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melissa Boggini5333
Technique

9.375 8.900 9.3758.175 35.825
1 2 8 1 1 

1 

Lauren Ginney5311
Edge

9.225 8.575 8.9008.850 35.550
3 7 1 8 2 

2 

Emily Gokun5325
International

9.100 8.875 8.9758.475 35.425
4 3T 6 6 3 

3 

Shreya Venkatraman5320
Edge

9.250 8.650 8.8008.550 35.250
2 6 4T 9 4 

4 

Yasmine Diyab5309
Edge

8.600 9.000 9.0008.550 35.150
11T 1 4T 5 5 

5 

Emily Reed5318
Edge

8.600 8.875 8.9258.725 35.125
11T 3T 2 7 6 

6 

Lianna Quick5317
Edge

8.900 8.425 9.0508.600 34.975
6T 9 3 4 7 

7 

Lauren Heller5312
Edge

8.650 8.375 8.6508.425 34.100
9T 10 7 10 8 

8 

Lauren Wong5345
Technique

8.900 8.250 9.2507.350 33.750
6T 11 10T 2 9 

9 

Rebecca Cavanaugh5302
American

8.925 8.825 8.6257.350 33.725
5 5 10T 11 10 

10 

Sophie Stern5307
American

8.850 8.550 7.7508.125 33.275
8 8 9 14 11 

11 

Emma Johnson5337
Technique

8.650 7.750 9.1006.350 31.850
9T 12 14 3 12 

12 

Mickey Sundby5343
Technique

8.425 7.725 8.2757.100 31.525
14 13 13 12 13 

13 

Alyssa Mejorado5341
Technique

8.600 7.150 8.1507.350 31.250
11T 14 10T 13 14 

14 
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